ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - September 2023

Date Approved Funding Type
9/1/2023 Partnership for Hope
Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief
Partnership for Hope
9/30/2023 Partnership for Hope
9/8/2023 Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope
9/11/2023 Transportation
Partnership for Hope
9/15/2023 CI/PA
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope

Description

Transportation

Waiver of Payee Fees

Transportation

Sensory Tools
pool pass

Transportation

pool pass
Mom's Meals

Sum of Amount
Approved
1,385
1,759
1,759
260
260
2,037
200
200
193
50
243
200
200
1,931
2,959
50
1,738
1,788
13,162
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